 Japan Gas Component Inspection Association (JIA) type certified product (Applicable
models: VNA-32-AC100V, AC200V, VNA-40-AC100V, AC200V, VNA-50-AC100V,
AC200V. * Option products, other bore sizes are not compliant.)
 For a wide range of gas pressures ranging from low pressure to intermediate pressure.
 Flow rate adjustment (calorie change) is easy, adjustable even after installation.
 Equipped with a robust dedicated terminal box with JIS standard conduit thread,
making electrical wiring easy too.
 The DC driven actuator with rectifier has eliminated noise and coil burnout for safety.

992
VNA Series
How to order
*1: The combinations indicated with  above are available.
*2:  For large flow rate specifications (B Item D), flow rate adjustment is not available.
Combinations with flow rate adjustment (C Item Y) are available.
*3:  For models with micro switch for operation confirmation (C Item E), a pressure
detection port is provided as standard. Flow rate adjustment is not available.
Combinations with the 0.1MPa specification (C Item H), vacuum specification (C Item
V), or outdoor specification (C Item ZZ) are not available.
*4:  For port sizes 32 and 40 with 0.1MPa specification (C Item H), a power indicator lamp is provided as standard.
*5:  For models with power indicator lamp (C Item L), combination with the outdoor
specification (C Item ZZ) is not available.
*6:  Models with flow rate adjustment (C Item Y) are dedicated large flow rate specification
options (B Item D). Standard products all have flow rate adjustment equipped as standard.
*7:  Combinations of the outdoor specification (C Item ZZ) with micro switch for operation
check (C Item E) or with power indicator lamp (C Item L) are not available.
*8:  For combinations of the Item C option specifications other than the above, contact CKD.
*9:  For voltages other than above, contact CKD.
*10:  Working gas: The hydrogen gas option cannot be combined with the 0.1MPa
specification (C Item H) or vacuum specification (C Item V).
VoltageD
Other optionsC
CapacityB
PY40 D AC100VVNA
How to order
Model No. Port sizeA
Model No.
V
N
A
-1
5
V
N
A
-2
0
V
N
A
-2
5
V
N
A
-3
2
V
N
A
-4
0
V
N
A
-5
0
V
N
A
-6
5
Code Description
Port size
15 Rp1/2
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
32 Rp11/4
40 Rp11/2
50 Rp2
65 Rp21/2
Capacity
Blank Standard
D Large flow rate specifications
Other options
Blank Standard No
E
O
pt
io
n
Operation confirmation micro switchwith
H 0.1 MPa specifications
L With power indicator lamp
P With pressure detection port
V Vacuum specifications
Y With flow rate adjustment
ZZ Outdoors
H2 Working fluid: Hydrogen gas
Voltage
AC100V
Standard
100 VAC 50/60Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60Hz
AC110V